M/60111/M to M/60140/M
� Double piston rod provides high bending and
torsional rigidity
� Magnet piston rod operation for reduced costs,
compactness and ease of installation
� Alternative port connections for mounting options
Slide Units
Double Acting
∅ 10 to 40 mm
Ordering Information
To order a 25 mm bore Slide Unit with a 75 mm
stroke quote: M/60125/M/75
Order magnetically operated switches separately
Accessories See page
Intermediate stroke length screw N 2.3.017.04
Switch M/40 N 4.3.041.01
Switches M/41, M/42 N 4.3.044.01
12/95 N 2.3.017.01
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated
Operating Pressure:
1 to 8 bar
Operation:
Double acting with rubber buffer cushioning. Optional shock
absorbers available for ∅ 16 mm to ∅ 40 mm bore
Cylinder Diameters:
10, 16, 25, 32, 40 mm
Operating Temperature:
+80°C* maximum
*Consult our Technical Service for use below +2°C
Maximum Load:
See details overleaf
Standard Stroke:
M/60111/M – 25, 50, 75, 100 mm
M/60116/M – 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150 mm
M/60125/M – 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175 mm
M/60132/M – 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200 mm
M/60140/M – 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 225 mm
Non-standard Stroke:
On request
Materials:
Hard chromed steel piston, anodised aluminium body